No. C55514

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

Due no later than Apr 30, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LEWIS-CLARK STATE COLLEGE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, INC.
RENEE OLSEN

500 EIGHTH AVE

LEWISTON ID 83501

RENEE OLSEN
500 8TH AVE

LEWISTON ID 83501

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR KIMBERLEY TUSCHHOFF 2215 11TH AVE
DIRECTOR JAMIE OLSON 1945 2ND AVE.
DIRECTOR PAM MOORE 1208 VINELAND DR
DIRECTOR DEREK KNOLL 619 AIRWAY AVE
DIRECTOR JENNA KIRK 623 27TH ST.
SECRETARY NATALIE HOLMAN 1735 CEDAR AVE.
DIRECTOR DINA BERGER 1308 27TH AVE. #303
PRESIDENT DARCY NELLY 1694 RIDGEVIEW DR
VICE PRESIDENT KEVIN REYNOLDS 1210 13TH ST #C-104
DIRECTOR JOHN BLANKENSHIP 3430 9TH STREET
DIRECTOR CHERYL JENKINS 3829 13TH STREET
DIRECTOR LISA HUDDLESTON 123 W 19TH AVENUE
DIRECTOR DON MONTGOMERY 2774 GRANDVIEW DRIVE
DIRECTOR JUDI WUTZKE 2312 CHARNITA DRIVE
DIRECTOR KAREN KAUFMAN 1544 5TH STREET
DIRECTOR CAROLE ASBURY PO BOX 145

DIRECTOR VANESSA BROEMELING 3705 14THST C
DIRECTOR ELLA MAE KEATTS 1988 RIVERCREST DRIVE
DIRECTOR GAY LEWIS 2103 BIRCH AVENUE
DIRECTOR BRETT WILPONEN 730 A WARNER AVENUE
DIRECTOR ERIC COFFELT 32005 DIAGONAL RD.

City State Country
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON ID USA
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON D USA
CLARKSTON WA USA
CLARKSTON WA USA
LEWISTON ID USA
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON D USA
CLARKSTON WA USA
CLARKSTON WA USA
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON D USA
LEWISTON D USA
CLARKSTON WA USA
LEWISTON ID USA
LEWISTON 1D USA
HERMISTON OR USA

Postal Code
83501
83501
83501
83501
83501
83501
83501
99403
99403
83501
83501
83501
99403
99403
83501
83501
83501
99403
83501
83501
97838

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C55514

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Renee Olsen
Name (type or print): Renee Olsen

Date: 03/26/2018
Title: Executive Director

Processed 03/26/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




